
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 12, 2022 9-Ball

16101 Grizzlies
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Skl Number Name

Hiroshima-shi, OA

N 8888

Motomura, Eiji

Miyatake, Yohei

Takanohashi, Eiji

Kayahara, Koji

Higashi, Shogo

Matsuishi, Reo

Muraki, Kenichi

Okue, Sojiro

16102 TEAM MACARON
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Skl Number Name

Hiroshima-shi, OA

N 8888

Okihara, Yutaka

Tsugawa, Tetsuya

Yuasa, Kazuo

Kobayashi, Keisuke

Takeshita, Shoki

Kawamura, Yuki

Higashi, Ami

16103 As One
FROM : 

9

7

6

4

4

2

2

1

04210

07421

08849

11076

09518

07300

12710

12753

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Hiroshima, OA

N 9999

Kawate, Keisuke

Kobayashi, Tetsuya

Sawamura, Syo

Iwamoto, Naoya

Arikawa, Takeshi

Nimura, Yukiko

Okada, Kohei

Tatemichi, Wakana

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


